
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

Town of Highland Park

Will C. Beecherl 214-559-9318 wbeecherl@hptx.org

Don Snell 214-559-9457 dsnell@hptx.org

Leland White 214-559-9457 lwhite@hptx.org

Marc Myers 214-559-9457 mmyers@hptx.org

Lydia Novakov 214-559-9457 lnovakov@hptx.org

Craig Penfold 214-559-9457 cpenfold@hptx.org


